Babcock

Dealer Name

BABCOCK DEALERS

= JAN

DEALERLISTING

Address Tel Number Email Address

Babcock (HQ)

Oniko Mrwetyana
Lucas Phetla
Sam Malaza
Claire Badenhorst
Nhlanhla Mdluli

Babcock

Anthony Williams
Deidre Young
Jenna-Lee Stoffels

Babcock

Morne Jonck
Petra Van der Merwe

Babcock

Doctor Sithole
Elkerene Dicks
Sheena Maseko

Babcock

Sherwin Subramony
Craig Munsamy
Sphamandla Mseleku
Justine Paul

Babcock

Claude Van Niekerk
Tamzyn Van Eeden

Babcock

Danie Bester
David Naiker

INDEPENDENT DEALERS

12 Wrench Road
Isando

Foreman

Parts Controller
Parts Standby
Service Co-ordinator
Service Co-ordinator

9 Kiaat Road Kraaifontein
Cape Town

Services / Breakdowns
Service Admin

Parts

2 Pioneer Street
George

Services / Breakdowns
Parts / Admin

Cnr. Kilo & Samora Michel
Middelburg

Workshop Foreman
Service Advisor
Administrator

41 Henry Pennington Rd
Pinetown

Branch Supervisor
Services / Breakdowns
Parts

Admin / Parts

80 Burman Street
Port Elizabeth
Branch Supervisor
Admin / Parts

Ceramic Curve Alton Ind
Richards Bay

Services / Breakdowns
Parts

010-001-2561

071-312-4622
076-430-7683
072-296-4268
082-071-4719
071-672-3893

021-137-5470
060-960-8259
021-137-5470
061-986-8712

044-001-0051

060-960-5255
044-001-0051

013-001-1234
079-506-3692
079-527-2109
013-001-1234
031 001 2865
061 480 0954
065-130-1183
071-381-0496
071-381-0496
041-407-5900

082-555-1021
041-407-5900

035-001-7661

082-415-8749
078-800-5600

oniko.mrwetyana@babcock.co.za
lucas.phetla@babcock.co.za
sam.malaza@babcock.co.za
claire.badenhorst@babcock.co.za
nhlanhla.mdluli@babcock.co.za

anthony.williams@babcock.co.za
deidre.young@babcock.co.za
jenna-lee.stoffels@babcock.co.za

morne.jonck@babcock.co.za
petra.vandermerwe@babcock.co.za

doctor.sithole@babcock.co.za
elkerene.dicks@babcock.co.za
sheena.maseko@babcock.co.za

sherwin.subramony@babcock.co.za
craig.munsamy@babcock.co.za
sphamandla.mseleku@babcock.co.za
justine.paul@babcock.co.za

ClaudevanNiekerk@babcock.co.za
tamzyn.VanEeden@babcock.co.za

danie.bester@babcock.co.za
david.naiker@babcock.co.za

Bras Parts

Johan Henegan
Speelman Ludick
Keegan da Silva
Selby Nkosi
Manny Felix
Sonnyboy Moyane
James Motshwane

Plot 131 Dewar Str
Pretoria North
Service Manager
Breakdowns
Breakdowns

Parts

Parts

Parts

Parts
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012-808-1451

082-802-1783
082-885-6171
082-803-9123
082-893-5254
082-321-2863
066-470-5307
079-299-1202

johan@brasparts.co.za
speelman@brasparts.co
keegan@brasparts.co.z
selby@brasparts.co.za
salesl@brasparts.co.za
sonnyboym@brasparts
james@brasparts.co.za



mailto:oniko.mrwetyana@babcock.co.za
mailto:lucas.phetla@babcock.co.za
mailto:sam.malaza@babcock.co.za
mailto:claire.badenhorst@babcock.co.za
mailto:nhlanhla.mdluli@babcock.co.za
mailto:anthony.williams@babcock.co.za
mailto:deidre.young@babcock.co.za
mailto:jenna-lee.stoffels@babcock.co.za
mailto:morne.jonck@babcock.co.za
mailto:petra.vandermerwe@babcock.co.za
mailto:doctor.sithole@babcock.co.za
mailto:elkerene.dicks@babcock.co.za
mailto:sheena.maseko@babcock.co.za
mailto:sherwin.subramony@babcock.co.za
mailto:craig.munsamy@babcock.co.za
mailto:sphamandla.mseleku@babcock.co.za
mailto:justine.paul@babcock.co.za
mailto:ClaudevanNiekerk@babcock.co.za
mailto:tamzyn.VanEeden@babcock.co.za
mailto:danie.bester@babcock.co.za
mailto:david.naiker@babcock.co.za
mailto:johan@brasparts.co.za
mailto:speelman@brasparts.co.za
mailto:keegan@brasparts.co.za
mailto:selby@brasparts.co.za
mailto:sales1@brasparts.co.za
mailto:sonnyboym@brasparts.co.za
mailto:james@brasparts.co.za

Central Commercial Trucks 26 Kruger Ave Estoire

(CCT)

Jan Coetzee
Lenus Ackerman
Harry Steyn
Rico Koker

Ermelo Commercial
(ETTC)

Marelize Potgieter
Gerar Naird
Jacques Horn
Charleen Zimmerman
Pierre Beukes

Riaan Neethling
Monica Joubert
Bilal Mohamed
Raymond Crabtree

GC Truck Centre

Tinus Olivier
Leonard Webb
Marietjie Smit
Theo du Plooy

GC Truck Centre

Leon Parkes

Danie de Bruin
Luzanne Maart
Neels Nagel
Christine Steynberg
Monique Fritz

LIM Truck Auto

JJ Fourie

Jolene Jordaan
Princess Mabunda
Newton Truck & Bus
Gerrit van der Merwe
Rhinus Davel

Dane Heyneke
Herman Gouws

Northernview Repairs

Lafras Moolman
Maryke Moolman

SM Towing
Schalk Mostert

Alicia du Plessis
Eileen Meyer

Bloemfontein
Dealer Principal

Service Manager / Breakdown

Parts
Parts Stores

24 Chris de Villiers Str
Ermelo

Branch Manager
Group Manager

GM Technical

Group Training Coordinator

Workshop Admin Manager
Breakdown Standby
Service Advisor

Parts Sales

Parts Manager

11 Lang Street Hardustria
Harrismith

Branch Manager
Service Manager

Parts Sales

Service Advisor

1 Mercedes Road Aureus
Randfontein

Finance Manager
Service Manager

Ops Admin Manager
Breakdown Support
Breakdown Admin

Parts Supervisor

43 Staal Street Ladine
Polokwane

Service [/ Breakdowns
Accounts

Parts

16 Tranquil Flow Street
Nelspruit /Lydenburg
General Manager
Finance Manager
Services / Breakdowns
Parts Manager

Baobab Truck Park N1
Musina
Director/Services
Admin Manager

239 Alasia Rd
Pongola

Owner
Breakdowns
General Manager
Administrator
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082-822-1568
071-685-9639
084-799-1266
083-521-9269

017-811-5885

076-941-1549
071-352-6290
060-981-2212
017-811-5885

072-106-9484
082-510-4352
064-850-2727
071-609-8449
069 412 5721

071-114-4622

071-14-4622
071-114-6694
076-833-0394
071-114-6650

011-693-6683

072-055-5547
067-413-5251
071-330-5469
063-694-8746
011-278-2119
064-647-3851

015-007-1068/9

082-689-5370
082-882-5569
082-575-8931

013-758-1662

083 647 9935
079 853 2835
079-362-2077
060 778 4607

015-534-1175

082-493-4056
015-534-1175

034-413-2266

082-322-6942
083-627-5248
072-660-6208
034-413-2266

dp@CCTFAW.co.za
workshop@cctdaf.co.za
workshop2@cctdaf.co.za
workshop3@cctdaf.co.za

marelize@ettc.co.za
erar@ettc.co.za
charleen@ettc.co.za
pierre@ettc.co.za
riaan@ettc.co.za
monica@ettc.co.za
bilal@ettc.co.za

raymond@ettc.co.za

tinus@gctruck.co.za
leonard@gctruck.co.za
marietjie@gctruck.co.
theo@gctruck.co.za

leon@gctruck.co.za
danie@gctruck.co.za
luzanne@gctruck.co.za
neels@gctruck.co.za
christine@gctruck.co.za
monique#@gctruck.co.za

reception@limtruck.co.za

info@limtruck.co.za

accounts@limtruck.co.za
parts@limtruck.co.za

gvdm@newton.net.za
rhinus@newton.net.za

dane.heyneke@vrcargo.co.za

herman.gouws@newton.net.za

repairs@nvtruckservices.co.za

accounts@nvtruckservices.co.za

smgroup94@gmail.com

smgroup94@gmail.com
smgroupnpg@gmail.com
smgroupl0@gmail.com
smgroupnpg@gmail.com
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