

DEALER LISTING

Dealer Name	Address	Tel Number	Email Address
BABCOCK DEALERS			
Babcock (HQ)	12 Wrench Road Isando	010-001-2561	
Oniko Mrwetyana	Foreman	071-312-4622	oniko.mrwetyana@babcock.co.za
Lucas Phetla	Parts Controller	076-430-7683	lucas.phetla@babcock.co.za
Sam Malaza	Parts Standby	072-296-4268	sam.malaza@babcock.co.za
Claire Badenhorst	Service Co-ordinator	082-071-4719	claire.badenhorst@babcock.co.za
Nhlanhla Mdluli	Service Co-ordinator	071-672-3893	nhlanhla.mdluli@babcock.co.za
Babcock	9 Klaat Road Kraaifontein Cape Town	021-137-5470	
Anthony Williams	Services / Breakdowns	060-960-8259	anthony.williams@babcock.co.za
Deidre Young	Service Admin	021-137-5470	deidre.young@babcock.co.za
Jenna-Lee Stoffels	Parts	061-986-8712	jenna-lee.stoffels@babcock.co.za
Babcock	2 Pioneer Street George	044-001-0051	
Morne Jonck	Services / Breakdowns	060-960-5255	morne.jonck@babcock.co.za
Petra Van der Merwe	Parts / Admin	044-001-0051	petra.vandermerwe@babcock.co.za
Babcock	Cnr. Kilo & Samora Michel Middelburg	013-001-1234	
Doctor Sithole	Workshop Foreman	079-506-3692	doctor.sithole@babcock.co.za
Elkerene Dicks	Service Advisor	079-527-2109	elkerene.dicks@babcock.co.za
Sheena Maseko	Administrator	013-001-1234	sheena.maseko@babcock.co.za
Babcock	41 Henry Pennington Rd Pinetown	031 001 2865	
Sherwin Subramony	Branch Supervisor	061 480 0954	sherwin.subramony@babcock.co.za
Craig Munsamy	Services / Breakdowns	065-130-1183	craig.munsamy@babcock.co.za
Sphamandla Mseleku	Parts	071-381-0496	sphamandla.mseleku@babcock.co.za
Justine Paul	Admin / Parts	071-381-0496	justine.paul@babcock.co.za
Babcock	80 Burman Street Port Elizabeth	041-407-5900	
Claude Van Niekerk	Branch Supervisor	082-555-1021	ClaudevanNiekerk@babcock.co.za
Tamzyn Van Eeden	Admin / Parts	041-407-5900	tamzyn.VanEeden@babcock.co.za
Babcock	Ceramic Curve Alton Ind Richards Bay	035-001-7661	
Danie Bester	Services / Breakdowns	082-415-8749	danie.bester@babcock.co.za
David Naiker	Parts	078-800-5600	david.naiker@babcock.co.za
INDEPENDENT DEALERS			
Bras Parts	Plot 131 Dewar Str Pretoria North	012-808-1451	
Johan Henegan	Service Manager	082-802-1783	johan@brasparts.co.za
Speelman Ludick	Breakdowns	082-885-6171	speelman@brasparts.co.za
Keegan da Silva	Breakdowns	082-803-9123	keegan@brasparts.co.za
Selby Nkosi	Parts	082-893-5254	selby@brasparts.co.za
Manny Felix	Parts	082-321-2863	sales1@brasparts.co.za
Sonnyboy Moyane	Parts	066-470-5307	sonnyboym@brasparts.co.za
James Motshwane	Parts	079-299-1202	james@brasparts.co.za

Central Commercial Trucks (CCT)	26 Kruger Ave Estoire Bloemfontein		
Jan Coetzee	Dealer Principal	082-822-1568	dp@CCTFAW.co.za
Lenus Ackerman	Service Manager / Breakdown	071-685-9639	workshop@ccctdaf.co.za
Harry Steyn	Parts	084-799-1266	workshop2@ccctdaf.co.za
Rico Koker	Parts Stores	083-521-9269	workshop3@ccctdaf.co.za
Ermelo Commercial (ETTC)	24 Chris de Villiers Str Ermelo	017-811-5885	
Marelize Potgieter	Branch Manager	076-941-1549	marelize@ettc.co.za
Gerar Naird	Group Manager	071-352-6290	gerar@ettc.co.za
Jacques Horn	GM Technical	060-981-2212	jacques@ettc.co.za
Charleen Zimmerman	Group Training Coordinator	017-811-5885	charleen@ettc.co.za
Pierre Beukes	Workshop Admin Manager	072-106-9484	pierre@ettc.co.za
Riaan Neethling	Breakdown Standby	082-510-4352	riaan@ettc.co.za
Monica Joubert	Service Advisor	064-850-2727	monica@ettc.co.za
Bilal Mohamed	Parts Sales	071-609-8449	bilal@ettc.co.za
Raymond Crabtree	Parts Manager	069 412 5721	raymond@ettc.co.za
GC Truck Centre	11 Lang Street Hardustria Harrismith	071-114-4622	
Tinus Olivier	Branch Manager	071-114-4622	tinus@gctruck.co.za
Leonard Webb	Service Manager	071-114-6694	leonard@gctruck.co.za
Marietjie Smit	Parts Sales	076-833-0394	marietjie@gctruck.co.za
Theo du Plooy	Service Advisor	071-114-6650	theo@gctruck.co.za
GC Truck Centre	1 Mercedes Road Aureus Randfontein	011-693-6683	
Leon Parkes	Finance Manager	072-055-5547	leon@gctruck.co.za
Danie de Bruin	Service Manager	067-413-5251	danie@gctruck.co.za
Luzanne Maart	Ops Admin Manager	071-330-5469	luzanne@gctruck.co.za
Neels Nagel	Breakdown Support	063-694-8746	neels@gctruck.co.za
Christine Steynberg	Breakdown Admin	011-278-2119	christine@gctruck.co.za
Monique Fritz	Parts Supervisor	064-647-3851	monique#@gctruck.co.za
LIM Truck Auto	43 Staal Street Ladine Polokwane	015-007-1068/9	
JJ Fourie	Service / Breakdowns	082-689-5370	reception@limtruck.co.za
Jolene Jordaan	Accounts	082-882-5569	info@limtruck.co.za
Princess Mabunda	Parts	082-575-8931	accounts@limtruck.co.za
			parts@limtruck.co.za
Newton Truck & Bus	16 Tranquil Flow Street Nelspruit /Lydenburg	013-758-1662	
Gerrit van der Merwe	General Manager	083 647 9935	gvd@newton.net.za
Rhinus Davel	Finance Manager	079 853 2835	rhinus@newton.net.za
Dane Heyneke	Services / Breakdowns	079-362-2077	dane.heyneke@vrcargo.co.za
Herman Gouws	Parts Manager	060 778 4607	herman.gouws@newton.net.za
Northernview Repairs	Baobab Truck Park N1 Musina	015-534-1175	
Lafras Moolman	Director/Services	082-493-4056	repairs@nvtruckservices.co.za
Maryke Moolman	Admin Manager	015-534-1175	accounts@nvtruckservices.co.za
SM Towing	239 Alasia Rd Pongola	034-413-2266	
Schalk Mostert	Owner	082-322-6942	smgroup94@gmail.com
	Breakdowns	083-627-5248	smgroup94@gmail.com
Alicia du Plessis	General Manager	072-660-6208	smgroupnpg@gmail.com
Eileen Meyer	Administrator	034-413-2266	smgroup10@gmail.com
			smgroupnpg@gmail.com